w.ecourtsindia.co

.ecourtsindia.com www.e

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22122/2015

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARTAR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR FDR RENEWAL)

Date: 22-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurabh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

Mr.Sudhakar Dwivedi, Adv.

Ms.Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr.Rohit Pandey, Adv.

Mr.Vijay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

FDR may be renewed for a further period of one year.

SANJAY PARIHAR Registrar

SB